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CITY OF PORTLAND 

Please Read
 
Application And
 B ON 
Note•• If Any.
 

Attached
 

This islo certlly l/lal_...wll.L.lAJ~.IUJ~-Ll-<~.u:J.< 

has permission to __1leIloolish..:I.6'..J<.2{I'..g<Itllge..&~ 

AT 119 Wi\~WlCK gT 

provided that the person or persons, fi 
of the provisions of the Statutes of M 
the construction, maintenance and us 
this department. 

Apply to Public Works for street line
 
and grade il nature of work requires
 
such information.
 

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS 
Fire Ospl. _~ ~ 

Heslth Ospl._~ 

App8sl Bosrd 

Othsr __~___;;:===------Oepanment Name Ion Services 

A certificate 01 occupancy must be 
procured by owner before this build· 
ing or part ther 1is occupied. 

ting this perm~"'1I1~pcvwith all 
es of the City of Portland regulating 
res, and of the application on file in 

_ 

_ 

_ 

PENALTV FOR REMOVING THIS CARD 



Permit No: Issue Date: City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 
10-0771389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 

Location of Construction: 

119 WARWICK ST 

Business Name: 

LesseeIBuyer's Name 

Past Use: 

2 Unit Residential 

Owner Name: Owner Address:
 

WILLIAMS JULIE D & STEPHEN
 58 MAPLEWOOD DR 

Contractor Name: Contractor Address:
 

Tony Fusco
 13 Eleanor Street Portland 
Permit Type:
 

I Demolition - BuildinglRebuild
 

Phone: 

CBL: 

275 1023001 

Phone: 

Phone 

2077978225 

I~~:> 
Proposed Use: 

2 Unit Residential- demolish 16' x 
20' garage & 14' x 15' shed Build a 
10' x 13' shed 

Proposed Project Description:
 

demolish 16' x 20' garage & 14' x 15' shed Build a 10' x \3' shed
 

Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: 

ldobson 06/30/2010 

I.	 This permit application does not preclude the 
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and 
Federal Rules. 

2.	 Building permits do not include plumbing, 
septic or electrical work. 

3.	 Building permits are void ifwork is not started 
within six (6) months ofthe date ofissuance. 
False information may invalidate a building 
permit and stop all work.. 

PERMIT ISSUED 

JUL - 9 2010 

City of Portland 

Special Zone or Reviews 

D Shoreland 

D Weiland 

D F100dZone 

D Subdivision 

D Site Plan 

Zoning Approval 

Zoning Appeal 

D Variance 

D Miscellaneous 

D Conditional Use 

D Interpretation 

D Approved 

D~niedD MMq;,
l~~n 

Dale:-~D	 : /l "-'V I I 

/ 7!~/t1)
 

CERTIFICATION 

Permit Fee: ICost of Work: ICEO District: 1i~)~P(f'$50.00 $2,939.60 3 

INSPECflON: ~ 
Use Group:A" 5' Z, Type: 5B'''fl?f ~12 T. 2a:::J3c- /, 4 

Signature: Signature: f II ,A 
PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.:;~~ 

Action: D Approved 0 Approved w/Conditions Denied 

Signature: Date: 

Z: Pre,ervation 

ot in District or Landmark 

D Does Not Require Review 

D Requires Review 

D Approved 

D Approved w/Conditions 

D~J7
 
Date: 

/
 

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record ofthe named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that 
I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this 
jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative 
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to 
such permit. 

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	 ADDRESS DATE PHONE 

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK. mLE	 DATE PHONE 



BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES 
Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 (ONLY) 

or email: buildinginspections@portlandmaine.gov 

With the issuance of this permit, the owner, builder or their designee is required to provide adequate 
notice to the City of Portland Inspection Services for the following inspections. Appointments must be 
requested 48 to 72 hours in advance of the required inspection. The inspection date will need to be 
confirmed by this office. 

•	 Please read the conditions of approval that is attached to this permit!! Contact this office if 
you have any questions. 

•	 Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months. 

•	 If the inspection requirements are not followed as stated below additional fees may be 
incurred due to the issuance of a "Stop Work Order" and subsequent release to continue 
with construction. 

X	 Footing/Building Location Inspection: Prior to pouring concrete or setting
 
precast piers
 

X	 Final inspection required at completion of work. 

The project cannot move to the next phase prior to the required inspection and approval to 
continue, REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE OR CIRCUMSTANCES. 

IF THE PERMIT REQUffiES A CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY, IT MUST BE PAID FOR 
AND ISSUED TO mE OWNER OR DESIGNEE BEFORE THE SPACE MAYBE OCCUPIED. 

PERMIT ISSUED 

JUL - 9 2010 

City of Portland 

CBl: 275 1023001 Building Permit #: 10-0771 



f~~ CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
 
.., Department of BuildIng Inspections 

Original Receipt 

20 L)
 

,-,Rece=Ic:.:Ved",-"fro""m",-_...J""'~b",.,~I' t CJ : ILJ...;",,(._'UI!l-'~",,' _ 

Localion of Work ,11 7 cd...... ,);c lc 

CoSlol Construction $ _ Building Fee: _ 

Permit Fee $ _ Site Fee: _ 

Certillcate 01 OCcupancy Fee: _ 

Tote': _-.::"""',.:.(",,,) _= 
Suildin!J(IL) _ Plumbing (15) _ Electrical (12) _ Site Plan (U21_ 

: /-' 

"oilier-------- ­
CBL:,') -7 ; _ j" I-

v .;..--: ,,=," o:oJ 

Check II:'_-I1*l_.-f,,!-e'-;J..(--- Total Collected $,~==,""'( '-)__ 

•
No work Is to ,be started until permit Issued.
 
Please keep original receipt for your reCOrds.
 

Taken by: ':1. 'p'-'.,...'='_.. _ 

WHITE - Applicant's Copy
 
YELLOW - Office Copy
 
PINK· Permit Copy
 



I 

->''''<_, General Building pe+t Application
Q~"£ 
\~f Ifyou or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any 

:,.oORn..;..~'" property ""Within the City, payment arrangements must he made before permits of any kind are accepted. 

Location/Address of Construction: \ \ ~ t\, ( W
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure/Area Square Footage of Lot Number of Stories 

cJl...13 .20\ 
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Applicant *~ be owner, Lessee or Buyer.>f: Telephone: 
Chart# BJock# Lot# 

Name :TtAXt -e..- uJ \ \ \\'- G\m-S '639 ~571tJ <j
Address b'6""»ar,'ewood \) r2.75 
City, State & Zip Q~ \Jv"Jri-43 

Lessee/DBA (If Applicable) Owner (if different from Applicant) Cost Of 
Work: $

Name 

C of 0 Fee: $ _Address 

City, State & Zip Total Fee: $ _ 

Current legal use (i.e. single family) Number of Residential Units__--"'(;L='- _
 
If vacan[~ what was the previous use?
 

Proposed Specific use: :-:".....,+-""'U-~'TWlL.l....Ll.._"Il.---__=_:--__,.--------------
Is property partof a subdiVlsion? If yes, please name ~
 

Project descnf'non: f-. = J tZM.d. t £fA '5" ~~
 
ckr:nv\)<;~ )&~O ......39vSry<L-~ '\'l 

Please submit all of the information outlined on the applicable Checklist. Failure to
 
do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.
 

In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Plarwing and Development Department 
may request additional information prior to the issuance of a pennit. For further information or to download copies of 
this fonn and other applications visit the Inspections Division on-line at wwwpQrtlandmalOc gov. or stop by the Inspections 
Di\.'lsion office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703. 

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and 
thal I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable 
laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's' 
authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permi! at any reasonable hour to enforce the 
prmnsions of the codes applicable to this permit._ 

Revised 01-20-10 



Strengthening a Remarkable Cit}, Building a Community for Life. wwW'}ortld71dmd;71e,go>' 

Penny St, Louis Littell- Director ofPlanning and Urban Development 
Marge Schmuckal, Zoning Administrator 

July 6, 2010 

Julie & Stephen Williams
 
58 Maplewood Drive
 
Gorham,11E 04038
 

RE:	 115-125 (called 119) Warwick Street- 275-1-23, 24, 46 & 47 - R-3 Zone 
Pennit application # I0-0771 

Dear M. & Mrs. Williams, 

I have done some more research ofyour property and its use after receiving your phone 
message. Our microfiche does not have a change of use permit to indicate the increase to 
a two family dwelling. It is also a bit confusing because apparently a portion of the 
original lot was divided off to create a separate lot and single family dwelling in 1968. I 
was unable to find the Assessor's pre-I 957 card for this property to further lock in a use. 
I do have access to a 1955 City Directory which does show the use of the property in 
1955 to be a two family dwelling. 

I have accepted the 1955 City Directory for the evidence that the property was a two 
family prior to the basis (1957) of our current Land Use Zoning Ordinance. 

I have approved your pennit based upon some conditions. Please note that your plans do 
not show where the 16' x 20' garage is located on your property before it will be 
demolished. If it is legally nonconforming for setbacks, you only have one year to 
replace it in the same footprint, or you will extinguish any rights that you have to replace 
it in the same location. It is your responsibility to let the Code Enforcement Officer 
know PRIOR to its demolition so that the garage can be documented on the lot for future 
reference. 

I have signed off for zoning at this time. The Building Code reviewer will now review 
the application for compliance before the permit can be issued. 

:~~~YA_
Margesc~cd 
Zoning Administrator 

Cc: file 

Room 315 - 389 Con9ress Street- Portland, Maine 04101 (207) 874-8695 - FAX:(207) 874-8716- TTY:(207) 874-3936 



Strengthen ing a Remarkable City, Building a Community for Life • www.portlandmJ;n,.gov 

Penny Sf. Louis Littell- Director ofPlanning and Urban Development 
Marge Schmuckal, Zoning Administrator 

July 2,2010 ,~o\ ~(Jjt?~J
;~I~:I~:~~~e~iams l' () lr~?~ ~. --b~~ 
Gorham, ME 04038 \ lJ'...t..-.~ vw 'lJV J /V\.£L ..J
 
RE: 115-l25(called1l9)WarwickStreet-275-I-23,24,46&47-R-3Zone I L J \ ~
 

Pennitapplication#IO-0771 10 ~ rA ~~ll~ /1' L.-:- f 

Dear Mr. & Mrs. Wil1iams, .,....GJA Nor ~~ 1)§)t5SA5 
I am in receipt of your permit application to demolish a 16' x 20' garage along with a 14' CA\d 
x 15' shed. You then intend to build a new 10' x 13' shed. 

Please note that the use stated on your building permit is a two family dwel1ing. The last
 
approved use along with a certificate of occupancy is for a single family dwelling. A
 
search ofour records do not show the required change of use permit going from a single
 
family to a two family dwelling.
 

The R-3 Zone in which this property is located requires a conditional use appeal to a1low 
an accessory dwelling unit within a single family dwelling (section l4-88(a)(2). It will 
be necessary to legalize the illegal dwel1ing unit before this office can approve your 
requested application. Your pennit is on hold at this time. Ifthis office is missing 
information regarding the second unit's approval, please supply such information so that 
we can incorporate it into our data base. 

I am enclosing information regarding the required conditional use appeal that is required 
to legalize the second unit. 

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please do not hesitate to contact me at 
874-8695. 

V;~. JW\~ 
MargeSc~c 
Zoning Administrator 

Enclosures 

Room 315 - 389 Congress Street- Portland, Maine 04101 (207) 874-ll695 - FAX:(207) 874-8716 - TTY:(207) 874-3936 

/ 



Portland Maine Assessor's Online Database	 Page 1 of 1 

Be" .,".oed at 
~OOx600, WJth 
I"terne' [""1",<,, 

Assesso,', on". I )89 CO!l~'e" Street I Portland, Ma,~e 04 101 I Room 115 I (101) B74-8'1Bb 

('ly Home C,!~ [<Juncil E-Se""ce' ColeMa. 

This page cent.lns.ll llet.11ed description or the PIln:e1 ID you lIe~ed. Pnlss me N_ 
5fIo.~" button .. t the botlorn of tile SCreen I" submit a new Query. 

CuJTe'ftt Owner r'lfonnation: 

m 2751023001 

Services und UHTyp. TWO ~""MILY 

119 WARWICK Sf"l"OPIIrtJ Lacatlon 
"'"plicatlons OW_r Inforrn.~"n	 WILlIAMS JULl~ 0 Ii STEPHEN B WILLIAMS 

58 MAPLEWOOD Oil 
GORHAM ME 04038

Doing Busineu 
26]),7/218 

275+23-24-<46-<47 
WARWICK ST 115-125 
131111 Sf 

Tal< Reli." 0.303 

CurrentAssessed Valuation: 
OOA 

TAXACCT JlO. 312'108	 OWNI!R Of RECORD AS OF APRn. 2009 
W1WA!'4S JUUE 0 l!l 
!>,EPHEN B WllllAMS

browse city UNDVALUE $64,300.00 sa MAPLEWOOD DR,.",vlces a-z 
BUILDIJIG V"LUI $133,700.00	 GORHAM HE 04038 

NIT TAXABLI! - RI!AL ESTATI! $198,000.00 

TAX AMOUNT ~,512.521>,0__ facts and 

links a-z 

Any information ~oncerning tlU< pa.ymenb iholJ.ld be directed to the 

Tre.Muryoffice at 874-3490 or t::m!!.1J~· 

Building l'lfornmtion: 

0­
c.nllo11
 

Y_lIYltt ,".0
 

Styllo/stnlclu'. Typ. OlD STYLE , 
2-.

"ulIB•• 2
 

T_IR_
- UNFIN - , 
OU" 

Sq...,..Feet t584 

Outbuilding./yard Improvement.: 

c.rd 1 
YH,Bullt ",<0 
.......N GARAGE-WD/CB
 

Sill. 16X20
 

Unltll
 , 
G'lod. C
 

ConditiO'll ,
 
c...... 

Y.v BUilt 1~4D_.structurlo SHED-FRAME 

14X15 

U.,," , 
G,. . C 
CO ltlon 

Sale.lnJ'onnation: 

... o.tlI Tv..	 ..... Boo'/I>.. ­
3/17/2D09 LAND ... BUILDING $0.00 26717I2HI 

-g ) 

http://portlandassessor.comlsearchdetail.asp?Acct=275 1023001 7/212010 
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58 Maplewood Drive 
Gorham, Maine 04038 

June 28, 2010 

Mr Paul White Sr. 
115 Warwick Street 
Portland, Maine 04102 

Dear Mr. White, 

The City of Portland requires me to notify you that I have demolished a 
garage and a shed both used for storage on my property at 119 Warwick Street, 
Portland, Me. 

Sincerely, 

~a~ 
Owner 



58 Maplewood Drive 
Gorham, Maine 04038 

June 28, 2010 

Mr. Thomas Hawes 
iSS Warwick Street 
Portland, Maine 04102 

Dear Mr. Hawes 

The City of Portland requires me to notify you that I have demolished a 
garage and a shed both used for storage on my property at 119 Warwick Street, 
Portland, Me. 

Sincerely, 

Q,AI,;;~ 
~~I;;lIiams 

Owner 



58 Maplewood Drive 
Gorham, Maine 04038 

June 28, 2010 

Ms Tammy LeClerc 
114 Dorset Street 
Portland, Maine 04102 

Dear Ms LeClerc, 

The City of Portland requires me to notify you that I have demolished a 
garage and a shed both used for storage on my property at 119 Warwick Street, 
Portland, Me. 

Sincerely, 

~~Iiams 
Owner 



ChooseYour Roof 

_ROoiStyle 

_ Shingle Color 

ChooseYour Wall Height 

o 6'W.1I 
lWlth 51/2' door heightl 

o 7'W.1I 
(with 61/2' door heightl mrt!Ro;

See grid below for pricing ! In' 0001 H,ight 5 In' Door H,ight 

WhyVinyl7 
_ Vinyl Color ,----, r-;;;;;;l. ""., ,----,•Combine enduring beauty with lifetime durability, ~~ _ YEllOW~ 

1Mrt'aJIoo IlIilY ~ 51lf11t1y Trim comes II >lihIll! allyadd in maintenance free and you have our best seller! 
• Industry's first unbreakable 40" double door with keyed lock entry ChooseYour Options
• Maintenance free titanium enhanced trim 
• New and improved fixed sash windo"""(sl with FREE window box & shutters RoOOR UPGRADE 
• 6' & B' wide'" 2" x4' PT floor Joists. 16" OIl center Tough Roar II JAil sizesl 
• 10' & 12' wide= 2" x6" PTfloor Joists, 16' on cemer _ I I ~. NEW! 2' x6" pressure treated floor joists J~ 
• All backed by Sheds USA Lifetime WBlTBnty " • NEW! 12" on center spacing $169 

• Pressure treated pl'fNDoo floor
Choo.e Your Model. Free Delivery & Installation 

DOOR UPGRADES 
6' WALlIHEtGHTI 7' WALL IHEIGH'll 

Sin & Wall Height 
o Exchange Standard «J" Wide Unbreakable Double Door.

I WxLTHE HIDEAWAY SKU #462-395 SKU 1465-126 54"Wide Unbreakable Double DOOf .. ...............$99 

66" Wide Unbreakable Double DOOf ... . $169 
_ 66" Wide Easy Glide Roll-up Overheed Door . . $449• _ 96" Wide Easy Glide Roll-up Overhead Door .. . $499 

~ VAlUE PACKAGES 
.~,:,)(J?,: , . $,fl4.~JL,__ ___",,,~.?~~(!?I 0_'Organizer. Workbench, Shelf, Loft $189 
8'x14' $2,8El6 $3.,291:!

I OleTrac10r Package: 54' Door, 6' HeaV'{ Duty Ramp, Vents $229 
~'x'6' $3234 . _"",$3,9~q_,. 

0' eWorts: 54' Door, 4' Ramp, Workbench, Loft, Vents $299'x 12' $2 999 "__ $3,4~2_,.

! x14' $;i,~~ _ $4,Q§ _ MORE OPTIONS 
J~ 1Q~_)(_1~~__ _$;3,~~ _ _ ___$4,~8Q~ _ o Gable Vents (pair) .. ....................$34
$169 12-'~'_~'. _ _$;l.?:'P $4J14~ __ ._ o Ramp _ 4' Long _ 6' Long heavy duty . ..........169/119
.. ,J?'>J~_ $3,995 __ J4.4~fJ. _ 

1.r~ !6' __ :$4)~1__ _ __ ~,_~~~ _ o Shalf(1'x12"x1'IOIlg) . ....................149 
12')(20' $5226 $5949 o Storage Loft l4' deep) .. ...................$00
.1159 
8'x12' $2,648 _._.$~2.Q.4fL. o Wort Bench (2' daep x l' S' loog) ............$84 

-~tl;xi4' _$3-,04Q. $..3,447 o Upgr.da to Functional Sash WindCJV'Asl wI Screen (each) ..... . $79 
...... 1149 8')(16' $3,383 $3,8:34 o Ancho<K~ ..... ..............$149


lO'x 12' __~,J:,HL _.~/j:4] __
 
....$34
 16-~ij4-' $~,698 $4J~7_
 

.........lS9/1119 1O'.?<16' $~,.~!J.?_ _ $4-'.5?_9_
 Low monthly payments available with credit 
~.". ...199 1.Z'>;J~: ,$~,?~__ $4.198 approval onThe Home Depot Consumer Credit 

12'~14' _ _$4.144 _,$4 •.64_5..1149 Card. See store for details. 
.J..z.~>;J,!L ,_$4A,?Q_____ .$§2Q§~_. _ 

12')(20' $5,375 $6,098 • 

•• 



Free Delivery & Installation 

Jw,I: 
$169 

Low monthly payments available with credit 
approval onThe Home Depot Consumer Credit 
Card. See store for details. • 

n.­

o 6'WeII 
{wilh511l <lnhe9tt1 

o J'WeII 
(wilh 611l <In"'.ldl 

See grid below for pri<ing 

ChooseYourWall Height 

..Shing" Color 

Choose Your Options 

..Vinyl Color 

RDOR UPGRADE 

_ 

0 .................. HIAIlsiles) 
1 NEWI" IS" p-esstJ'e trBated floor joists 

• NEW! 12" mcenter spcrirJJ 
• Pressure tnlaIlld '*""">od IIoa 

ODOR UPGRADES 
o &cb1lllg8 StMdant IIr Wide UnbIlNllulbl. Oauble Door. 

54"WIde Un_Dooble Door ... ...........•..........•.......•.......•.................•199 
66" Wide Un_.Doubid Door •. . .1159 

_Ill' Wide Easy Glide RolkJp Dverreed 0001.......... . $449 
_ 00' Wide Easy Glide RolkJp Dverreed Door.... . 1499 

VALUE PAClCAGES 

~ 
.O_izer.W_h. Sholt.loft 1189 

I T r Pac::klg_: 54" Door. 6' Heavy Duty Ramp, Vents $229 
o _ 54' Door. 4' Ramp. _,llJ~ Vents $299 

MORE OPIIONS 
o Goble _ (poir) _ _ , , $34 

o Romp _ 4'lnrQ _ Ii lnrQ heevv duty........................................... .. 559/119 
o SheIf(1', " ,7' long) , $49 
o sr._lull (4' deepl.................... .. $Ill 
o __12' deep, 7' 5·,01\11................................. .. Sll4 
o Upgrod __W1_lw/s..-leadl) .$79 
o _lit. ," , "............ . 1149 

ChooseYour Roof ~ 

..-~. t:::::\~~ ..... 

6'WAUltElGKTI TWAU.~ 

SKU1462-395 SKU 1465-128WxL 

Why Vinyl? 
Combine enduring beauty with lifetime durability, 
add in maintenance free and you have our best seller! 
• looustry's firs( unbreakable 40" double doorwilh keyed lock entry 
• MBinter\illCB free titanium enhanced trim 
• New am impm'o'lll fixed sash winOONlsl with FREE window box &: shutters 
• 6' &: B' wide II:: Z' x4" PT floor joists, 16" 00 ce-rter 
• 1U &: 12' wide l:C 2" x6" PT floor toi$ts. 16" on center 
• A1lbrled by Sheds USA lJfoIiIao WlanmIy 

....1159 

... .$249 

.... nI 
.l5!I11119 

........199 
1149 

Jw,I: 
f $169 



Demolition Call List & Requirements
 

--;J;' 'III 
Site Address: 1\q ~Ja;!cA\ CK'.....:oS=,--,-f _ Owner: -J e WI/Iiams;;;.. 

, 
StructuIe Type: lunr IAh I L Contractor:!ihl/, ~ 

Utility Approvals Number 

Central Maine Power 1-800-750-4000 

Northern Utilities lJn'\ t-tL 797-8002 ext 6241 

Portland Water District 761-8310 

Dig Safe 1-888·344-7233 

After calling Dig Safe, you must wait 72 business hours before digging can begin. 

xgg-q I 
DPW/ Traffic Division (L. Cote) 874-8891 

DPW/ Sealed Drain PemUt (c. Merritt) 874-8822 

Historic Preservation 874-8726 

Fire Dispatcher 874-8576 

-V'o. DEP - Environmental (Augusta) 287-2651 

Additional Requirements
 

~ 1) Written norice to adjoining owners
 

~ 2) A pho~o of the structuIe(s) to be demolished
 

~3) A plot plan or site plan of the property
 

-4J CertifistiQ;: C IV asbestos abatement company 

Permit Fee: $30.00 for the first $1000.00 construction cost, $10.00 per additional $1000.00 cost 

All construction and demolition debris generated in Portland must be delivered to Riverside Recycling 
Facility at 910 Riverside Street. Source stParated salvage materials placed in specifically designated 
containers are exempt from this provision. For more information contact Troy Moon @ 874-8467. 

u.s. EPA Region 1 - No Phone call required. Just mail copy of State notification to: 

Demo / Reno Clerk
 
US EPA Region I (SEA)
 

JFK Federal Building
 
Boston, MA 02203
 

I have contacted all ofthe necessary companies/departments as indicated above and attached all 
required documentation, 

Signed: Date: (,,/34,/1cJ 
or more i ormation or to download this form and other permit applications visit the Inspections Division on 

Ollr website at www.portlandmaine.gov 
Building Inspeclions Division· 389 Congress Street· Portlan:l, Maine 0410L • (207) 874~8703 • FACSIMILE (207) 874-8716 • TTY (207) 874-8936 
Revised Io~ 17~08 
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